5V 155Mbps 1310nm Single Mode Transceiver
ATR-010XXB
Research Square
10435 Burnet Rd., Suite 108
Austin, TX 78758
Phone: (512)996-8833 Fax: (512)873-7744
                                              Email: sales@omegaoptics.com
� Features

Phone: (512)996-8833 Fax: (512)873-7744
                                              Email: sales@omegaoptics.com
� Ordering Information
Part No. Connector TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens. (Max.)
(dBm) Distance
ATR-01001B SC/FC/ST -15 to -7 -34 20km
ATR-01002B SC/FC/ST -5 to 0 -36 40km
ATR-01003B SC/FC/ST -5 to 2 -36 60km
ATR-01005B SC/FC/ST -9 to -5 -36 40km